
Q2

Results: Seniors Femmes Individuels Trampoline

Rn Q Name NOC D Score E Score T Score H Score Pen. Total

1 Q Yuka MISAWA JPN 14.900 15.600 15.350 9.400 0.000 55.250

2 Q Madaline DAVIDSON NZL 14.500 15.700 15.760 9.000 0.000 54.960

3 Q Sarah MILETTE CAN 14.500 15.700 15.510 8.900 0.000 54.610

4 Q Lea LABROUSSE FRA 14.300 15.500 14.920 9.800 0.000 54.520

5 Q Sophiane METHOT CAN 14.500 15.600 15.010 9.400 0.000 54.510

6 Q Mariam RAGIMOVI GEO 14.100 15.300 15.180 9.200 0.000 53.780

7 Q Akari TAKAHASHI JPN 12.700 16.000 15.840 9.100 0.000 53.640

8 Q Noemi ROMERO ROSARIO ESP 13.900 14.300 15.620 9.500 0.000 53.320

9 R1 Maia AMANO USA 14.900 14.900 14.480 8.600 0.000 52.880

10 R2 Laura PARIS FRA 13.400 15.300 15.040 9.100 0.000 52.840

11 - Silvia COLUZZI ITA 14.500 14.100 14.710 9.200 0.000 52.510

12 - Kiko TANAKA JPN 11.900 15.800 15.170 8.800 0.000 51.670

13 - Aileen ROESLER GER 9.500 9.300 10.820 6.600 0.000 36.220

14 - Melania RODRIGUEZ ESP 7.900 8.100 9.070 5.200 0.000 30.270

15 - Alice GOMES BRA 5.000 4.100 4.570 2.700 0.000 16.370

16 - Clea BROUSSE FRA 3.200 3.000 3.320 1.600 0.000 11.120

Legend:

Q: Qualified

Rx: Reserve

NR: National Reserve

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

T: Time of Flight

H: Horizontal Displacement

Pen: Penalty
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Finals

Results: Seniors Femmes Individuels Trampoline

Rn Name NOC D Score E Score T Score H Score Pen. Total

1 Yuka MISAWA JPN 14.900 16.100 15.470 9.400 0.000 55.870

2 Madaline DAVIDSON NZL 16.400 14.600 16.000 9.000 0.200 55.800

3 Sophiane METHOT CAN 14.900 16.000 15.280 9.600 0.000 55.780

4 Noemi ROMERO ROSARIO ESP 13.900 16.500 15.450 9.200 0.000 55.050

5 Lea LABROUSSE FRA 14.500 15.900 15.060 9.500 0.000 54.960

6 Akari TAKAHASHI JPN 12.700 16.500 15.840 9.100 0.000 54.140

7 Sarah MILETTE CAN 14.500 15.200 15.050 9.200 0.000 53.950

8 Mariam RAGIMOVI GEO 14.100 15.100 15.280 8.900 0.000 53.380

Legend:

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

T: Time of Flight

H: Horizontal Displacement

Pen: Penalty
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Finals

Results: Seniors Femmes Individuels Tumbling

Rn Name NOC D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 Arina KALIANDRA AIN 7.900 18.000 0.000 25.900

2 Fran RENDERS BEL 7.900 17.200 0.200 24.900

3 Aleksandra LIAMINA AIN 6.400 18.000 0.000 24.400

4 Louise VAN REGENMORTEL BEL 6.900 17.500 0.000 24.400

5 Ashley MATERN USA 6.500 17.800 0.000 24.300

6 Yumena SUGIURA JPN 6.000 16.500 0.200 22.300

7 Candy BRIERE-VETILLARD FRA 3.300 16.800 0.000 20.100

8 Maelle DUMITRU-MARIN FRA 3.300 16.100 0.000 19.400

Legend:

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

Pen: Penalty
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Finals 2

Results: Seniors Femmes Individuels Tumbling

Rn Name NOC D Score E Score Pen. Total

1 Arina KALIANDRA AIN 9.400 18.000 0.000 27.400

2 Aleksandra LIAMINA AIN 7.100 18.800 0.000 25.900

3 Louise VAN REGENMORTEL BEL 6.500 17.300 0.000 23.800

4 Fran RENDERS BEL 3.700 16.000 0.000 19.700

Legend:

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

Pen: Penalty
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Finals 2

Medals: Seniors Femmes Individuels Tumbling

Medal NOC Name

GOLD AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete KALIANDRA Arina

SILVER AIN - Individual Neutral Athlete LIAMINA Aleksandra

BRONZE BEL - Belgium VAN REGENMORTEL Louise
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Q2

Results: Seniors Hommes Individuels Trampoline

Rn Q Name NOC D Score E Score T Score H Score Pen. Total

1 Q Daiki KISHI JPN 19.900 15.500 16.850 8.900 0.000 61.150

2 Q Taiga AKAISHI JPN 17.000 16.800 17.720 9.500 0.000 61.020

3 Q Ruben PADILLA USA 20.000 14.400 16.220 9.300 0.000 59.920

4 Q Julian CHARTIER FRA 17.700 15.500 17.280 9.400 0.000 59.880

5 Q Aliaksei SHOSTAK USA 18.500 15.400 16.540 9.300 0.000 59.740

6 Q Dylan SCHMIDT NZL 18.400 15.400 16.820 9.100 0.000 59.720

7 Q Pierre GOUZOU FRA 18.100 15.500 16.730 9.200 0.000 59.530

8 NR Yasufumi MITA JPN 17.000 15.800 17.320 9.400 0.000 59.520

9 NR Florestan RIOU FRA 18.100 15.000 17.010 9.400 0.000 59.510

10 Q David VEGA ESP 16.900 15.700 16.750 9.900 0.000 59.250

11 R1 Santiago FERRARI ARG 18.400 14.500 16.640 9.500 0.000 59.040

12 R2 Fabian VOGEL GER 18.100 14.600 16.660 9.500 0.000 58.860

13 - Darwin BILLIET BEL 18.700 12.900 16.390 9.200 0.000 57.190

14 - Gabriel ALBUQUERQUE POR 17.900 13.600 16.090 8.800 0.000 56.390

15 - Robert VILARASAU ESP 17.000 14.400 15.860 9.000 0.000 56.260

16 - Lukas KUBIK CZE 17.100 13.200 16.920 8.900 0.000 56.120

17 - Marco LAVINO ITA 15.400 13.400 15.890 9.600 0.000 54.290

18 - Samuele PATISSO COLONNA ITA 7.200 7.200 8.560 4.600 0.000 27.560

19 - Matthias SCHULDT GER 7.900 6.300 7.170 3.600 0.000 24.970

20 - Lucas SANTOS POR 6.700 4.800 5.350 2.900 0.000 19.750

21 - Jorge MARTIN ESP 4.700 3.100 3.760 1.700 0.000 13.260

22 - Mariyan MIHALEV BUL 3.900 3.200 3.600 1.700 0.000 12.400

23 - Maksim DIDENKO AIN 4.000 3.200 3.580 1.600 0.000 12.380

24 - Caio LAUXTERMANN GER 2.000 1.600 1.810 1.000 0.000 6.410
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Q1

Results: Seniors Paire Synchronisée Hommes Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC Exercise D Score E Score S Score H Score Pen. Score Total

1 Q USA1 Ryan

MACCAGNAN

Ruben PADILLA

USA Pass 1 17.600 7.950 18.960 9.350 0.000 53.860 53.860

2 Q JPN2 Yasufumi MITA

Riku YAMAZAKI

JPN Pass 1

Pass 2

17.000

17.000

7.900

8.100

18.820

18.620

9.500

9.600

0.000

0.000

53.220

53.320

53.320

3 NR JPN1 Taiga AKAISHI

Daiki KISHI

JPN Pass 1

Pass 2

16.600

16.600

7.800

8.250

19.380

18.500

9.000

9.100

0.000

0.000

52.780

52.450

52.780

4 Q POR1 Lucas SANTOS

Gabriel

ALBUQUERQUE

POR Pass 1

Pass 2

18.300

7.900

7.400

3.000

17.020

6.240

9.500

3.600

0.000

0.000

52.220

20.740

52.220

5 Q FRA1 Julian CHARTIER

Pierre GOUZOU

FRA Pass 1

Pass 2

16.600

14.900

7.650

6.850

18.560

17.500

9.350

8.200

0.000

0.000

52.160

47.450

52.160

6 Q GER1 Matthias

SCHULDT

Caio

LAUXTERMANN

GER Pass 1

Pass 2

16.300

14.900

7.700

6.900

18.300

16.200

9.450

8.250

0.000

0.000

51.750

46.250

51.750

7 NR FRA2 Florestan RIOU

Alexis REGULUS

FRA Pass 1

Pass 2

16.600

16.600

7.700

7.550

16.940

18.240

8.800

9.300

0.000

0.000

50.040

51.690

51.690

8 NR USA2 Trevor HARDER

Aliaksei

SHOSTAK

USA Pass 1

Pass 2

16.200

2.000

7.800

0.800

17.760

1.600

9.200

0.900

0.000

0.000

50.960

5.300

50.960

9 Q BEL2 Darwin BILLIET

Florian

VANDENBERGHE

BEL Pass 1

Pass 2

14.900

17.000

6.350

6.600

16.280

17.880

8.450

9.250

0.000

0.000

45.980

50.730

50.730

10 Q DEN1 Teis PETERSEN

Valdemar

JOHANSEN

DEN Pass 1

Pass 2

6.500

15.900

2.700

6.950

6.980

18.500

3.600

9.250

0.000

0.000

19.780

50.600

50.600

11 NR BEL1 Rien DENOLF

Brent DEKLERCK

BEL Pass 1

Pass 2

16.300

16.300

6.400

7.200

16.080

18.000

9.450

9.050

0.000

0.000

48.230

50.550

50.550

12 Q ITA1 Marco LAVINO

Samuele

PATISSO

COLONNA

ITA Pass 1

Pass 2

2.000

16.300

0.750

7.350

1.900

17.920

0.950

8.900

0.000

0.000

5.600

50.470

50.470

13 R1 UKR1 Andrii SOKOLOV

Davyd

SANDOMYRSKYI

UKR Pass 1

Pass 2

15.300

15.300

7.450

7.500

14.620

17.860

9.100

9.500

0.000

0.000

46.470

50.160

50.160

14 R2 CZE1 Max KRIVANEC

Lukas KUBIK

CZE Pass 1

Pass 2

14.500

12.800

7.100

6.750

18.080

16.020

9.050

8.350

0.000

0.000

48.730

43.920

48.730
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Q1

Results: Seniors Paire Synchronisée Hommes Trampoline

Rn Q Partnership Name Names NOC Exercise D Score E Score S Score H Score Pen. Score Total

15 - CAN1 Etienne

CLOUTIER

Alexander DON

CAN Pass 1

Pass 2

6.300

14.900

3.050

7.450

6.980

16.440

3.550

9.000

0.000

0.000

19.880

47.790

47.790

16 - ESP1 Jorge MARTIN

Raul SANCHEZ

ESP Pass 1

Pass 2

2.000

4.000

1.550

2.500

3.120

4.600

1.750

2.900

0.000

0.000

8.420

14.000

14.000

Legend:

Rn: Ranking

Q: Qualified

Rx: Reserve

NR: National Reserve

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

H: Horizontal displacement

S: Synchronization

Pen: Penalty
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Finals

Results: Seniors Paire Synchronisée Hommes Trampoline

Rn Partnership Name Names NOC D Score E Score S score H Score Pen. Total

1 USA1 Ryan MACCAGNAN, Ruben PADILLA USA 17.600 8.000 18.880 9.000 0.000 53.480

2 GER1 Matthias SCHULDT, Caio LAUXTERMANN GER 17.000 7.300 18.820 9.150 0.000 52.270

3 POR1 Lucas SANTOS, Gabriel ALBUQUERQUE POR 18.300 7.850 16.660 9.200 0.000 52.010

4 FRA1 Julian CHARTIER, Pierre GOUZOU FRA 17.000 7.450 18.060 9.000 0.000 51.510

5 DEN1 Teis PETERSEN, Valdemar JOHANSEN DEN 11.200 4.800 12.880 6.500 0.000 35.380

6 BEL2 Darwin BILLIET, Florian VANDENBERGHE BEL 5.700 2.150 4.560 2.800 0.000 15.210

7 JPN2 Yasufumi MITA, Riku YAMAZAKI JPN 2.000 0.900 1.980 1.000 0.000 5.880

8 ITA1 Marco LAVINO, Samuele PATISSO COLONNA ITA 2.000 0.800 1.940 1.000 0.000 5.740

Legend:

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

S: Synchronization

H: Horizontal Displacement

Pen: Penalty

2025 Trampoline World Cup Antibes
03/10/2025 - 05/10/2025 / Antibes
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Q1

Results: Seniors Hommes Individuels Tumbling

Rn Q Name NOC Exercise D Score E Score Pen. Score Total

1 Q Tofig ALIYEV AZE Pass 1

Pass 2

10.600

9.200

18.300

18.500

0.000

0.000

28.900

27.700

56.600

2 Q Kaden BROWN USA Pass 1

Pass 2

9.500

8.900

18.400

18.900

0.000

0.000

27.900

27.800

55.700

3 Q Ruben PADILLA USA Pass 1

Pass 2

9.300

8.200

17.600

18.200

0.000

0.000

26.900

26.400

53.300

4 Q Victor CANUEL CAN Pass 1

Pass 2

8.900

7.900

17.700

18.800

0.200

0.000

26.400

26.700

53.100

5 NR Xavier HARPER USA Pass 1

Pass 2

9.300

9.100

17.000

17.000

0.000

0.000

26.300

26.100

52.400

6 Q Hippolyte HERGUE FRA Pass 1

Pass 2

7.800

6.900

18.500

17.900

0.000

0.200

26.300

24.600

50.900

7 Q Adil HAJIZADA AZE Pass 1

Pass 2

11.000

4.700

17.100

16.700

0.000

0.000

28.100

21.400

49.500

8 NR Bilal GURBANOV AZE Pass 1

Pass 2

8.400

5.900

18.500

16.300

0.000

0.000

26.900

22.200

49.100

9 Q Sergei

FINICHENKO

AIN Pass 1

Pass 2

9.300

4.300

17.800

16.700

0.000

0.000

27.100

21.000

48.100

10 NR Aleksey

KARATASHOV

AZE Pass 1

Pass 2

4.300

9.200

15.900

17.100

0.000

0.000

20.200

26.300

46.500

11 Q Kevin FERREIRA FRA Pass 1

Pass 2

4.600

6.600

16.000

18.000

0.000

0.000

20.600

24.600

45.200

12 - Bailey MENSAH USA Pass 1

Pass 2

5.300

2.100

11.900

14.700

0.000

0.400

17.200

16.400

33.600

Legend:

Rn: Ranking

Q: Qualified

Rx: Reserve

NR: National Reserve

D: Difficulty

E: Execution

Pen: Penalty

2025 Trampoline World Cup Antibes
03/10/2025 - 05/10/2025 / Antibes

Trampoline / Tumbling / DMT




